
Numele si prenumele  

sportivului

Anul

nasterii Nr.leg. Clubul Sportiv

CN  

Ind.  

2025

CN   

Echipe 

2025
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CR               
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1 Toma Bianca 2014 4078 CSM Slatina 300 19 180 115 614

2 Pastina Iszabela 2014 4467 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 114 12 48 87.5 261.5

3 Druga Ioana 2013 4490 LPS Constanta 114 6 73 57 250

4 Sardeni Teodora 2013 4237 CSM Moinesti 114 18 24 87.5 243.5

5 Ivan Adriana 2013 3949 CSM Buzau 3 15 63 150 231

6 Bratu Antonia 2014 4561 CSM Buzau 45 11 30 57 143

7 Ungvari Kriszta 2015 4275 CSS Tg.Mures 45 9 12 57 123

8 Ilie Alexandra Erica 2014 4283 CSO Voluntari 2005 45 54 22.5 121.5

9 Bordusanu Mona 2014 4699 LPS NR Constanta 45 23 18 86

10 Oprea Erica 2015 4845 CSM Buzau 57 57

11 Burlacu Diana 2014 4847 CSM Buzau 5 13 22.5 40.5

12 Farcas Sonia 2015 5156 SCM Zalau 1.5 9 22.5 33

13 Ignat Gabriela 2013 3930 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 5 5 22.5 32.5

14 Labo Antonia 2015 5158 SCM Zalau 5 4 22.5 31.5

15 Nagy Dora 2015 4979 SCM Zalau 3 3 22.5 28.5  

Siia Sofia 2016 4468 LPS Slatina 5 1 22.5 28.5

17 Dumitru Giulia 2015 4562 CSM Buzau 22.5 22.5

18 Ceausescu Rebeka 2014 4514 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 3 12 2.5 17.5

19 Vasile Carolina 2014 4747 CSM Slatina 5 7 2.5 14.5

Spatariu Ilaria 2015 4894 CSM Moinesti 3 9 2.5 14.5

21 Macau Patricia 2013 4811 CSM Slatina 5 7 1.5 13.5

Bialis Nina 2014 4458 CS Comunal Dumbravita 5 6 2.5 13.5

23 Prohorovici Andreea 2014 5052 CSM Slatina 13 13

24 Boboc Eva 2015 4291 CSM Dorna Vatra Dornei 3 8 1.5 12.5

25 Oniscu Amalia 2015 4881 LPS NR Constanta 3 7 10

26 Luta Carina 2013 4339 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 5 2 2.5 9.5

Coaja Maria 2015 5169 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 5 2 2.5 9.5

Pescaru Amalia 2016 5082 LPS Slatina 5 2 2.5 9.5

29 Somandra Alesia 2013 4882 LPS NR Constanta 3 6 9

Melniciuc Elena 2013 4968 CSM Dorna Vatra Dornei 1.5 5 2.5 9

31 Pop Tamas Paula 2014 4866 CSS Targu Mures 5 2 1.5 8.5

Vlad Gloria 2017 4671 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 3 3 2.5 8.5

33 Deac Izabela 2014 4459 CS Comunal Dumbravita 3 4 1 8

34 Pop Amalia 2013 4471 CSM Bistrita 3 3 1.5 7.5

Ginerica Sara 2013 4470 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 3 2 2.5 7.5

36 Radulescu Sofia 2013 5066 SCM Dunarea2020 Giurgiu 1.5 4 1.5 7

37 Bucur Maria 2015 4551 SCM Dunarea2020 Giurgiu 1.5 5 6.5
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Pencea Sofia 2016 4549 SCM Dunarea2020 Giurgiu 3 2 1.5 6.5

Alexandru Florentina 2015 4773 CSM Slatina 3 2 1.5 6.5

Bacu Natalia 2013 4960 LPS NR Constanta 3 2 1.5 6.5

Mateut Ariana 2013 5159 SCM Zalau 3 1 2.5 6.5

Staicu Iris 2015 4853 CSM Bistrita 3 1 2.5 6.5

43 Farcas Carla 2014 4457 CS Comunal Dumbravita 1.5 4 5.5

Sufaru Irina 2015 4871 LPS Slatina 3 1 1.5 5.5

Manole Daria 2013 5099 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 3 1 1.5 5.5

Pop Natalia 2017 4854 CSM Bistrita 3 1 1.5 5.5

47 Sipos Ina 2013 4157 CSM Arad 5 5

Miron Carla 2014 4746 ACS Sepsi Sf.Gheorghe 3 2 5

49 Derszi Sara 2013 5007 CSS Od.Secuiesc 1.5 3 4.5

Rosu Alexandra 2014 5106 SCM Dunarea2020 Giurgiu 1.5 2 1 4.5

Brindus Alexandra 2014 4666 SCM Dunarea2020 Giurgiu 1.5 2 1 4.5

Iordan Ilinca 2015 4540 CN Al.Vlahuta Rm.Sarat 3 1.5 4.5

Cioroieanu Ioana 2013 4610 SCM Dunarea2020 Giurgiu 1.5 2 1 4.5

54 Andrei Maria Ilinca 2014 4719 CSM Bistrita 1.5 1 1.5 4

Savenco Antonia 2016 5251 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 1.5 2.5 4

56 Mateut Carla 2015 5157 SCM Zalau 1.5 2 3.5

Velichea  Raisa 2013 4888 LPS NR Constanta 1.5 2 3.5

58 Bretan Natalia 2013 4212 CSM Victoria  Carei 3 3

Cioti Antonia 2015 5077 LPS Constanta 3 3

Napoltz Sara 2013 4209 LPS Satu Mare 3 3

Negocescu Ana 2013 4846 CSM Buzau 1.5 1.5 3

Hera Ayana 2013 5317 CS Vointa Campulung 1.5 1.5 3

63 Feher Tamara 2017 4863 CSS TG.Mures 1.5 1 2.5

Ivan Mara 2014 4579 CS Gloria 2018 Bistrita 1.5 1 2.5

Macau Anastasia 2016 4812 CSM Slatina 1.5 1 2.5

Stoica Mara 2015 4862 CSS Tg.Mures 1.5 1 2.5

Serpou Sara 2016 5081 LPS Slatina 1.5 1 2.5

Preda Sara 2016 5069 CSM Buzau 2.5 2.5

Buta Maria 2015 5110 CSM Slatina 2.5 2.5

Davidoiu Gabrela 2015 4763 SCM Zalau 2.5 2.5

71 Dumitru Daria 2013 4902 CS Gloria 2018 Bistrita 1 1 2

Barbuia Anna 2017 5318 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 1 1 2

Vladescu Oana 2016 4938 CSM Bistrita 1 1 2

74 Bejan Izabela 2015 5164 CN Al.Vlahuta Rm.Sarat 1.5 1.5

Radu Ayana 2014 4600 CSM Arad 1.5 1.5

Velcea Rebeka 2014 4779 CSS Craiova 1.5 1.5

Olaru Mara 2013 4696 ACS Topspin Floresti 1.5 1.5

Tomescu Ilinca 2016 4422 CSTA Bucuresti 1.5 1.5

Adam Erika 2015 4541 CN Al.Vlahuta Rm.Sarat 1.5 1.5

Adolf Antonia 2014 4598 CSM Arad 1.5 1.5



Adolf Nicole 2017 4599 CSM Arad 1.5 1.5

Gyuricza Andreea 2014 4606 CSM Arad 1.5 1.5

Tasci Sonia 2014 4780 CSS Craiova 1.5 1.5

Neagu Alexandra 2017 5125 LPS Slatina 1.5 1.5

Tolea Maria 2014 4782 LPS NR Constanta 1.5 1.5

Turlui Eva 2016 5068 CSM Giurgiu 1.5 1.5

Maftei Ioana 2015 5402 LPS NR Constanta 1.5 1.5

Dalpra Zarina 2016 5114 CSTA Bucuresti 1.5 1.5

Bondoc Alesia 2016 5134 CSM Giurgiu 1.5 1.5

Sorcoata Evelin 2016 5109 CSM Slatina 1.5 1.5

Marinica Carla 2016 5063 CSM Giurgiu 1.5 1.5

92 Caramalau Sofia 2014 4824 ACS Activ Galati 1 1

Moldovan Maia 2015 5024 CSM Bistrita 1 1

Vlad Irina 2014 5150 LPS Bistrita 1 1

Kadar Kitti 2015 5238 CNNM Tg.Secuiesc 1 1

Koter Boroka 2015 5240 CNNM Tg.Secuiesc 1 1

Predut Ioana 2016 5377 CSS Craiova 1 1

Rancz Szabo Nora 2015 5239 CNNM Tg.Secuiesc 1 1

Serban Maria 2015 4889 CSM Buzau 1 1

Ciobanu Andra 2017 5456 CSM Moinesti 1 1

Ciubotariu Ioana 2017 5409 CSM Moinesti 1 1

Iancu Andreea 2014 CSS 1 Bucuresti 1 1

Craiciu Bianca 2015 5064 CSM Giurgiu 1 1

Cristache Sofia 2015 5433 CSS 1 Bucuresti 1 1

Dimienescu Iris 2014 5425 ACSOV Pantelimon 1 1

106 Kiss Anabella 2016 5008 CSS Od.Secuiesc 0.5 0.5

Vornicu Natalia 2014 4358 CSS 1 Bucuresti 0.5 0.5

Cristian Raisa 2016 5423 ACSOV Pantelimon 0.5 0.5

Vlad Niculescu Nadia 2013 5527 ACSOV Pantelimon 0.5 0.5



Numele si prenumele  

sportivului

Anul

nasterii Nr.leg. Clubul Sportiv

CN  

Ind.  

2025

CN   

Echipe 

2025

TOP  

16    

2025

CR               

2025
Total

1 Toma Bianca 2014 4078 CSM Slatina 300 19 180 499

2 Sardeni Teodora 2013 4237 CSM Moinesti 114 18 24 87.5 243.5

3 Pastina Iszabela 2014 4467 LPS Slatina 114 12 48 22.5 196.5

4 Druga Ioana 2013 4490 LPS Constanta 114 6 73 2.5 195.5

5 Ivan Adriana 2013 3949 CSM Buzau 3 15 63 87.5 168.5

6 Ilie Alexandra Erica 2014 4283 CSO Voluntari 2005 45 54 2.5 101.5

7 Bordusanu Mona 2014 4699 LPS NR Constanta 45 23 18 2.5 88.5

Bratu Antonia 2014 4561 CSM Buzau 45 11 30 2.5 88.5

9 Ungvari Kriszta 2015 4275 CSS Tg.Mures 45 9 12 1.5 67.5

10 Ignat Gabriela 2013 3930 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 5 5 22.5 32.5

11 Luta Carina 2013 4339 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 5 2 22.5 29.5

12 Pop Amalia 2013 4471 CSM Bistrita 3 3 22.5 28.5

13 Burlacu Diana 2014 4847 CSM Buzau 5 13 2.5 20.5

14 Ceausescu Rebeka 2014 4514 LPS Slatina 3 12 2.5 17.5

15 Vasile Carolina 2014 4747 CSM Slatina 5 7 1.5 13.5  

Macau Patricia 2013 4811 CSM Slatina 5 7 1.5 13.5

Spatariu Ilaria 2015 4894 CSM Moinesti 3 9 1.5 13.5

18 Prohorovici Andreea 2014 5052 CSM Slatina 13 13

19 Boboc Eva 2015 4291 CSM Dorna Vatra Dornei 3 8 1.5 12.5

20 Farcas Sonia 2015 5156 SCM Zalau 1.5 9 1.5 12

21 Bialis Nina 2014 4458 CS Comunal Dumbravita 5 6 0.5 11.5

Oniscu Amalia 2015 4881 LPS NR Constanta 3 7 1.5 11.5

23 Somandra Alesia 2013 4882 LPS NR Constanta 3 6 1.5 10.5

24 Pop Tamas Paula 2014 4866 CSS Targu Mures 5 2 2.5 9.5

Labo Antonia 2015 5158 SCM Zalau 5 4 0.5 9.5

26 Coaja Maria 2015 5169 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 5 2 1.5 8.5

27 Deac Izabela 2014 4459 CS Comunal Dumbravita 3 4 1 8

Bucur Maria 2015 4551 SCM Dunarea2020 Giurgiu 1.5 5 1.5 8

Pescaru Amalia 2016 5082 LPS Slatina 5 2 1 8

30 Sipos Ina 2013 4157 CSM Arad 5 2.5 7.5

Ginerica Sara 2013 4470 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 3 2 2.5 7.5

Nagy Dora 2015 4979 SCM Zalau 3 3 1.5 7.5

Siia Sofia 2016 4468 LPS Slatina 5 1 1.5 7.5

Pencea Sofia 2016 4549 SCM Dunarea2020 Giurgiu 3 2 2.5 7.5

35 Radulescu Sofia 2013 5066 SCM Dunarea2020 Giurgiu 1.5 4 1.5 7

Vlad Gloria 2017 4671 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 3 3 1 7

Melniciuc Elena 2013 4968 CSM Dorna Vatra Dornei 1.5 5 0.5 7

38 Miron Carla 2014 4746 ACS Sepsi Sf.Gheorghe 3 2 1.5 6.5

Alexandru Florentina 2015 4773 LPS Slatina 3 2 1.5 6.5
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Farcas Carla 2014 4457 CS Comunal Dumbravita 1.5 4 1 6.5

41 Bacu Natalia 2013 4960 LPS NR Constanta 3 2 1 6

Derszi Sara 2013 5007 CSS Od.Secuiesc 1.5 3 1.5 6

43 Sufaru Irina 2015 4871 LPS Slatina 3 1 1.5 5.5

Manole Daria 2013 5099 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 3 1 1.5 5.5

Mateut Ariana 2013 5159 SCM Zalau 3 1 1.5 5.5

46 Staicu Iris 2015 4853 CSM Bistrita 3 1 1 5

Rosu Alexandra 2014 5106 SCM Dunarea2020 Giurgiu 1.5 2 1.5 5

48 Bretan Natalia 2013 4212 CSM Victoria  Carei 3 1.5 4.5

Pop Natalia 2017 4854 CSM Bistrita 3 1 0.5 4.5

Brindus Alexandra 2014 4666 SCM Dunarea2020 Giurgiu 1.5 2 1 4.5

Mateut Carla 2015 5157 SCM Zalau 1.5 2 1 4.5

52 Iordan Ilinca 2015 4540 CN Al.Vlahuta Rm.Sarat 3 1 4

Cioti Antonia 2015 5077 LPS Constanta 3 1 4

Velichea  Raisa 2013 4888 LPS NR Constanta 1.5 2 0.5 4

Cioroieanu Ioana 2013 4610 SCM Dunarea2020 Giurgiu 1.5 2 0.5 4

56 Andrei Maria Ilinca 2014 4719 CSM Bistrita 1.5 1 1 3.5

57 Feher Tamara 2017 4863 CSS TG.Mures 1.5 1.5 3

Napoltz Sara 2013 4209 LPS Satu Mare 3 3

59 Ivan Mara 2014 4579 LPS Bistrita 1.5 1 2.5

Negocescu Ana 2013 4846 CSM Buzau 1.5 1 2.5

61 Dumitru Daria 2013 4902 LPS Bistrita 1 1 2

Macau Anastasia 2016 4812 CSM Slatina 1.5 0.5 2

Bejan Izabela 2015 5164 CN Al.Vlahuta Rm.Sarat 1.5 0.5 2

Savenco Antonia 2016 5251 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 1.5 0.5 2

Stoica Mara 2015 4862 CSS Tg.Mures 1.5 0.5 2

Serpou Sara 2016 5081 LPS Slatina 1.5 0.5 2

67 Dumitru Giulia 2015 4562 CSM Buzau 1.5 1.5

Ivan Sofia 2016 5107 CSS Slatina 1.5 1.5

Radu Ayana 2014 4600 CSM Arad 1.5 1.5

Velcea Rebeka 2014 4779 CSS Craiova 1.5 1.5

Nera Ayana 2013 5317 CS Vointa Campulung 1.5 1.5

Olaru Mara 2013 4696 ACS Topspin Floresti 1.5 1.5

73 Bocea Georgia 2013 4456 CS Comunal Dumbravita 1 1

Tomescu Ilinca 2016 4422 CSTA Bucuresti 1 1

Caramalau Sofia 2014 4824 ACS Activ Galati 1 1

Adam Erika 2015 4541 CN Al.Vlahuta Rm.Sarat 1 1

Oprea Erika 2015 4845 CSM Buzau 1 1

Adolf Antonia 2014 4598 CSM Arad 1 1

Adolf Nicole 2017 4599 CSM Arad 1 1

Balta Alesia 2015 5044 ACS Ping Pong Acad.Buc. 1 1

Gyuricza Andreea 2014 4606 CSM Arad 1 1

Barbuia Anna 2017 5318 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 1 1

Vladescu Oana 2016 4938 ACS Topspin Floresti 1 1

Moldovan Maia 2015 5024 CSM Bistrita 1 1



Vlad Irina 2014 5150 LPS Bistrita 1 1

86 Kadar Kitti 2015 5238 CNNM Tg.Secuiesc 0.5 0.5

Koter Boroka 2015 5240 CNNM Tg.Secuiesc 0.5 0.5

Damianu Miruna 2015 4783 CSS Craiova 0.5 0.5

Tolea Aniela 2015 4782 CSS Craiova 0.5 0.5

Tasci Sonia 2014 4780 CSS Craiova 0.5 0.5

Negria Daria 2015 5272 CSO Voluntari 2005 0.5 0.5

Alexe Daria 2015 4682 CS Comunal Dumbravita 0.5 0.5

Preda Sara 2016 5069 CSM Buzau 0.5 0.5

Neagu Alexandra 2017 5125 LPS Slatina 0.5 0.5

Anghel Andreea 2016 5267 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 0.5 0.5
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